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284
Z90
Z91
Z24
286
Z47
Z89
Z05
Z45

. 252
. 288
. Z64
. Z21
. 225
. 260
. 253
. Z11
. Z70
. Z31
. Z40
. 283
. Z76
. 215
. 207
. Z46
. 294
. 206
. 285
. 227
. 213
. Z01
. Z36
. Z74
. Z38
. Z51
. 287
. 293
. Z54
. 219
. Z49
. ZT7
. 216
. 203
. Z78
. Z79
. 262
. 222
. ZA1
. 202
. 234
. 263
. 239
. 237
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Celle
Suhl
Collmberg
Osteland
Frankfurt/O.
Géttingen
Rostock
Frankfurt/M.
Essen
Wirzburg
Gera
Weiden
Darmstadt
Kassel
Coesfeld
Oldenburg
Koblenz
Hamburg-Ost
Leer
Duisburg
Erfurt
Landshut
Nurnberg
Hamburg
Goppingen
Havelland
Freiburg
Magdeburg
Harburg
Mulnchen
Braunschweig
Osnabriick
Bad Kreuznach
Hagen
Bamberg
Schwerin
Siegerland
Wiesbaden
Saarbrlicken
Ravensburg
Mainz
Regensburg
Dortmund
Holzminden
Flensburg
Fulda
Neustadt
Bielefeld
Bremen
Recklinghausen
Moers
Wuppertal
Bonn

Fest-

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 31.05.2022

punkte Runden

95
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90
90
95
86
100
90
95
88
80
86
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88
95
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95
86
95
95
95
95
100
95
95
88
95
90
95
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88
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95
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5.814
3.685
5.905
4.637
4.452
2.022
2.419
1.218
1.163
1.286
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Runden- Contest 1-6,

leitung
524
41
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DLPX, Ata
1.963
3.395
1.423
1.421

705
1.154
601
455
159
187
1.189
814
1.107
1.203
0

494
431
165
852
936
166
556
709
184
491
435
162
472
298
299
463

0

358
174
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DARC
CM
Classic
192
695
182

0
174
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Fuchs-

Total
8.493
7.816
7.510
6.255
5.331
3.176
3.020
1.833
1.605
1.473
1.380
1.301
1.278
1.203
1.116
1.116
1.061
1.038
1.014

936
934
849
800
707
666
654
622
568
473
467
463
452
358
349
261
195
190
185
185
179
178
177
176
176
165
155
91
90
0
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Aktivitats-
monat
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292
218
Z59
Z61
Z50

Hochsauerland
Friedrichshafen
Schaephuysen
Ansbach
Hamburg-West

100
100
100
90
95

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 31.05.2022
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